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montags bis freitagsE436
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Scheitenskamp
Bönninghauser Feld
Bönninghauser Straße
Kurl Friedhof
Mühlackerstraße/Kurl Bf
Kurl Krankenhaus
Langerohstraße
Fleier
Dreihausen
Zum Alten Flugfeld

7.24
24
25
27
28
29
30
31
32

7.34

montags bis freitagsE436
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Flemerskamp
Fohlenkampstraße
Wicker Heck
Lohheide
Wickeder Straße
Husener Straße
Haustenbecke
DO-Kurl Bf
Mühlackerstraße/Kurl Bf
Kurl Krankenhaus
Langerohstraße
Fleier
Dreihausen
Zum Alten Flugfeld
Adi-Preißler-Allee
Luftschiffweg
Heinrich-Czerkus-Allee
Adalbert-Dickhut-Straße
Friederike-Nadig-Straße
Zum Alten Flugfeld
Küsterkamp
Zum Uhlenbrauck
Asseln Aplerbecker Straße
Asseln Schulzentrum
Bergmeisterstraße
Gevelsbergstraße
Rodenbergstraße/Aplerbeck 
Rodenberg Center
Aplerbecker Bahnhofstraße
Aplerbeck Markt
Aplerbeck 

7.11
12
13
14
15
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

7.24

7.27
28
30
31
33
35

7.36

7.31
32
33
33
34
35
38
39
40

7.42

7.51
52
53
53
54
55
58
59

8.00
8.02
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